
KIT196 Netzteil-Reparatur-Set LG 68709D0006B / PSU67099000 LG 32LC2D 
Artnr: D251481 

 

Für Modell:  

LG 32LC2D 

 

Netzteil Board-Nummer: 

68709D0006B 

PSU67099000 

 

Fehlerbeschreibung: 

Kein Starten oder langsamer Start 

 

Inhalt: 

C201 

C202 

C208 

C210 

C211 

C228 

C238 

C226 

C237 

C234 

C222 

C221 

 


